Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai

Consolidated list of orders ready for Pronouncement on 10.01.2018

3164/M/16
6460/M/16
131/M/16

5109/M/15
1533/M/16
1958/M/16

72/M/15
5783 to 5785/M/ 14

4230/M/13

5710/M/12
5656 to 5658/M/12

1766 & 2183/M/15
7472/M/10

Before 8/Shrl Joginder Singh, JM & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM

Harsh Kaushal Corporation
Sanjay Mishrimal Mehta
Om Developers

Shree Raj Rajeshwari Pap Chem Industries Pvt, Ltd.
Chandulal Monji Harbada

National Health & Education Society

Before §/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Pawan Singh, JM

Mrs, Mangla Kamath
Bikram Mohanty

Before 8/Shri B.R. Baskaran, AM & Ram Lal Negi, JM

Mr. Shriprakash V. Sardesai
Before S/8Shri B.R.Baskaran, AM & Ravish Sood, JM

Universal Foundry Pvt. Ltd.
Universal Foundry Pvi. Ltd.

Before §/Shri Rajendra, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM

M/s. Abacus Distribution Systems {India) Pvt. Ltd.
M/s. Franklin Templeton International Services (India) Pvt.
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
gm

I/AM
1/AM
C/AM
D/AM
D/AM
C/AM

B/JM
B/JM

F/AM

F/JM
F/JM

K/AM
K/AM

14.12.17
13.12.17
06.12.17
05.12.17
05.12.17
06.12.17

12.12.17
14.12.17

14.12.17

02.11.17
02.11.17

17.10.17

24,1017
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